SAMSUNG SAMSUNG Notebook MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2020

Shipping

Mfg Part Number Manufacturer PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MSRP  Warranty Weight UPC Code
(Ibs.)

ATIV Notebooks:
NP930MBE-KO5US Samsung Notebook 9 Pro 13.3; Screen Size 13.3; Display Resolution FHD LED Display (1920 x $1,559.99 365 2.84 887276341477
1080) with Touch Screen Panel; Display Brightness FHD LED Display; Processor Intel®
Core™ i7 Processor 8565U; Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 256GB NVMe SSD;
Memory Size 16GB; I/O Ports 1 Headphone out/Mic-in Combo, 1 USB-C™, 2
Thunderbolt™ 3, MicroSD Multi-media Card Reader; Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics
620; Connectivity 802.11ac wave2 2x2, Bluetooth v5.0; Battery 65W USB-C™
Adapter; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Security TPM, Fingerprint Reader
Dimensions 308.4x206.0x13.95mm (12.14x8.11x0.55); Weight 2.84; Color Platinum
Titan

NP940X5N-X02US Samsung Notebook 9 Pro 15; Screen Size 15; Display Resolution FHD LED Display (1920x1080) $1,799.99 365 3.79 887276249629
with Touch Screen Panel; Processor Intel® Core™ i7 Processor 8550U; Processor
Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 256GB; Memory Size 16GB; I/0 Ports 1 Headphone
out/Mic-in Combo, 1 DC-in, 1 HDMI, 1 USB-C™ [up to 5Gbps*, 4K display out with
optional adapter, Charging],2 USB 3.0, MicroSD Multi-media Card Reader; Graphics
AMD Radeon™ 540 Graphics with 2GB GDDR5 Graphic Memory; Connectivity
802.11 ac (2x2), Bluetooth v4.1; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Security TPM;
Dimensions 374.1x 239.0x16.9mm (13.67x9.41x0.67); Weight 3.79; Color Titan Silver

NP730XBE-K04US Samsung Notebook 7 13.3; Screen Size 13.3; Processor Intel® Core™ i5 Processor 8265U; $999.99 365 2.84 887276371320
Processor Speed 1.60; Hard Drive Size 256GB; Memory Size 8GB; Graphics Intel®
UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Color Platinum Titan

NP730XBE-KO5US Samsung Notebook 7 13.3; Screen Size 13.3; Processor Intel® Core™ i7 Processor 8565U; $1,299.99 365 2.84 887276371337
Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 512GB; Memory Size 16GB; Graphics Intel®
UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Color Platinum Titan

NP750XBE-K04US Samsung Notebook 7 15.6; Screen Size 15.6; Processor Intel® Core™ i5 Processor 8265U; $1,099.99 365 3.73 887276371467
Processor Speed 1.60; Hard Drive Size 256GB; Memory Size 8GB; Graphics Intel®
UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro

NP750XBE-KO5US Samsung Notebook 7 15.6; Screen Size 15.6; Processor Intel® Core™ i7 Processor 8565U; $1,399.99 365 3.73 887276371474
Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 512GB; Memory Size 16GB; Graphics Intel®
UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro
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Accessories:
AA-AE2N12B/US
AA-AV2N12B/US
AA-PN1NU4B/US
AA-PNINU9B/US
AA-PP2C5SS/US
AA-AM1IN95W/US
AA-AE4AUUW
AA-SS1C52B/US

Extended Warranties:
P-NP-1P3XLO0

P-NP-2P3XL0O0

P-NP-3P3XL0O0

P-NP-4P3XL0O0

P-NP-2P3XMO00

P-NP-3P3XMO00

P-NP-4P3XMO00

P-NP-1P3XHOO0

P-NP-2P3XHO0

P-NP-3P3XHOO0

P-NP-4P3XHO0

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Series 9 LAN Ethernet Dongle

Black VGA Dongle - (Series 9, Series 7 Notebook, Series 5 Ultrabook)
40W Power Adapter - Notebook 9 13.3, Notebook 7 Spin 13.3

90W Power Adapter - Notebook 7 15.6

S-Pen

Multi Adapter

USB C to LAN Dongle

Pouch

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 5 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $500-$999.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $500-$999.99)

Samsung 5 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $500-$999.99)

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

Samsung 5 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

EOL
EOL
EOL
EOL
New
New
New
New

$39.00
$39.00
$49.99
$69.99
$25.00
$99.00
$30.00
$35.00
$49.99
$99.99
$149.99
$249.99
$149.99
$199.99
$399.99
$79.99
$149.99

$199.99

$499.99

365
365
365
365

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

0.15
0.26
0.77
0.84

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

036725700741
036725700734
887276177748
887276177199

036725723672

036725723719

036725723740

036725723788

036725723726

036725723757

036725723795

036725723665

036725723702

036725723733

036725723733
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P-NP-1PXXU00

P-NP-2PXXU00

P-NP-3PXXU00

P-NP-BK3XLOO

P-NP-CK3XLOO

P-NP-DK3XLOO

P-NP-BK3XMO0O

P-NP-CK3XMO00

P-NP-DK3XMO00

P-NP-BK3XH0O

P-NP-CK3XH00

P-NP-DK3XHOO0

P-NP-2HXXU00

P-NP-3HXXU0O

Manufacturer

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

SAMSUNG Notebook MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2020

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to

Notebooks with MSRP between $1,500-$1,999.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,500-$1,999.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - No ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,500-$1,999.99)

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $0-5499.99)

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $500-$999.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $500-$999.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $500-$999.99)

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,000-$1,499.99)

Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,500- $1,999.99)

Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with ADH (Applies to
Notebooks with MSRP between $1,500- $1,999.99)

$99.99
$179.99
$249.99

$99.99
$179.99
$349.99
$109.99
$219.99
$399.99
$129.99
$249.99
$499.99
$159.99

$349.99

Warranty

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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Weight
(Ibs.)

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

UPC Code

0887276009322

0887276009384

0887276009445

036725723863

036725724655

036725725058

036725724273

036725724662

036725725065

036725724259

036725724648

036725725041

0887276009391

0887276009452
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