# SAMSUNG

### SAMSUNG Notebook MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2020

Mfg Part Number	Manufacturer	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Change	MSRP	Warranty	Shipping Weight (Ibs.)	UPC Code
<u>ATIV Notebooks:</u> NP930MBE-K05US	Samsung	Notebook 9 Pro 13.3; Screen Size 13.3; Display Resolution FHD LED Display (1920 x 1080) with Touch Screen Panel; Display Brightness FHD LED Display; Processor Intel® Core™ i7 Processor 8565U; Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 256GB NVMe SSD; Memory Size 16GB; I/O Ports 1 Headphone out/Mic-in Combo, 1 USB-C™, 2 Thunderbolt™ 3, MicroSD Multi-media Card Reader; Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics 620; Connectivity 802.11ac wave2 2x2, Bluetooth v5.0; Battery 65W USB-C™ Adapter; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Security TPM, Fingerprint Reader Dimensions 308.4x206.0x13.95mm (12.14x8.11x0.55); Weight 2.84; Color Platinum Titan		\$1,559.99	365	2.84	887276341477
NP940X5N-X02US	Samsung	Notebook 9 Pro 15; Screen Size 15; Display Resolution FHD LED Display (1920x1080) with Touch Screen Panel; Processor Intel® Core™ i7 Processor 8550U; Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 256GB; Memory Size 16GB; I/O Ports 1 Headphone out/Mic-in Combo, 1 DC-in, 1 HDMI, 1 USB-C™ [up to 5Gbps*, 4K display out with optional adapter, Charging],2 USB 3.0, MicroSD Multi-media Card Reader; Graphics AMD Radeon™ 540 Graphics with 2GB GDDR5 Graphic Memory; Connectivity 802.11 ac (2x2), Bluetooth v4.1; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Security TPM; Dimensions 374.1x 239.0x16.9mm (13.67x9.41x0.67); Weight 3.79; Color Titan Silver		\$1,799.99	365	3.79	887276249629
NP730XBE-K04US	Samsung	Notebook 7 13.3; Screen Size 13.3; Processor Intel® Core™ i5 Processor 8265U; Processor Speed 1.60; Hard Drive Size 256GB; Memory Size 8GB; Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Color Platinum Titan		\$999.99	365	2.84	887276371320
NP730XBE-K05US	Samsung	Notebook 7 13.3; Screen Size 13.3; Processor Intel <sup>®</sup> Core <sup>™</sup> i7 Processor 8565U; Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 512GB; Memory Size 16GB; Graphics Intel <sup>®</sup> UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro; Color Platinum Titan		\$1,299.99	365	2.84	887276371337
NP750XBE-K04US	Samsung	Notebook 7 15.6; Screen Size 15.6; Processor Intel® Core™ i5 Processor 8265U; Processor Speed 1.60; Hard Drive Size 256GB; Memory Size 8GB; Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro		\$1,099.99	365	3.73	887276371467
NP750XBE-K05US	Samsung	Notebook 7 15.6; Screen Size 15.6; Processor Intel® Core™ i7 Processor 8565U; Processor Speed 1.80; Hard Drive Size 512GB; Memory Size 16GB; Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics 620; Operating System Windows 10 Pro		\$1,399.99	365	3.73	887276371474

# SAMSUNG

### SAMSUNG Notebook MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2020

Mfg Part Number	Manufacturer	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Change	MSRP	Warranty	Shipping Weight (Ibs.)	UPC Code
Accessories:							
AA-AE2N12B/US	Samsung	Series 9 LAN Ethernet Dongle	EOL	\$39.00	365	0.15	036725700741
AA-AV2N12B/US	Samsung	Black VGA Dongle - (Series 9, Series 7 Notebook, Series 5 Ultrabook)	EOL	\$39.00	365	0.26	036725700734
AA-PN1NU4B/US	Samsung	40W Power Adapter - Notebook 9 13.3 , Notebook 7 Spin 13.3	EOL	\$49.99	365	0.77	887276177748
AA-PN1NU9B/US	Samsung	90W Power Adapter - Notebook 7 15.6	EOL	\$69.99	365	0.84	887276177199
AA-PP2C5SS/US	Samsung	S-Pen	New	\$25.00			
AA-AM1N95W/US	Samsung	Multi Adapter	New	\$99.00			
AA-AE4AUUW	Samsung	USB C to LAN Dongle	New	\$30.00			
AA-SS1C52B/US	Samsung	Pouch	New	\$35.00			
Extanded Manualization							
<u>Extended Warranties:</u> P-NP-1P3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$49.99	n/a	n/a	036725723672
P-NP-2P3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$99.99	n/a	n/a	036725723719
P-NP-3P3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$149.99	n/a	n/a	036725723740
P-NP-4P3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 5 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$249.99	n/a	n/a	036725723788
P-NP-2P3XM00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$500-\$999.99)		\$149.99	n/a	n/a	036725723726
P-NP-3P3XM00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$500-\$999.99)		\$199.99	n/a	n/a	036725723757
P-NP-4P3XM00	Samsung	Samsung 5 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$500-\$999.99)		\$399.99	n/a	n/a	036725723795
P-NP-1P3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$79.99	n/a	n/a	036725723665
P-NP-2P3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$149.99	n/a	n/a	036725723702
P-NP-3P3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$199.99	n/a	n/a	036725723733
P-NP-4P3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 5 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$499.99	n/a	n/a	036725723733

# SAMSUNG

### SAMSUNG Notebook MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2020

Mfg Part Number	Manufacturer	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Change	MSRP	Warranty	Shipping Weight (Ibs.)	UPC Code
P-NP-1PXXU00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,500-\$1,999.99)		\$99.99	n/a	n/a	0887276009322
P-NP-2PXXU00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,500-\$1,999.99)		\$179.99	n/a	n/a	0887276009384
P-NP-3PXXU00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - No ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,500-\$1,999.99)		\$249.99	n/a	n/a	0887276009445
P-NP-BK3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$99.99	n/a	n/a	036725723863
P-NP-CK3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$179.99	n/a	n/a	036725724655
P-NP-DK3XL00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$0-\$499.99)		\$349.99	n/a	n/a	036725725058
P-NP-BK3XM00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$500-\$999.99)		\$109.99	n/a	n/a	036725724273
P-NP-CK3XM00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$500-\$999.99)		\$219.99	n/a	n/a	036725724662
P-NP-DK3XM00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$500-\$999.99)		\$399.99	n/a	n/a	036725725065
P-NP-BK3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$129.99	n/a	n/a	036725724259
P-NP-CK3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$249.99	n/a	n/a	036725724648
P-NP-DK3XH00	Samsung	Samsung 4 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,000-\$1,499.99)		\$499.99	n/a	n/a	036725725041
P-NP-2HXXU00	Samsung	Samsung 2 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract - with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,500-\$1,999.99)		\$159.99	n/a	n/a	0887276009391
P-NP-3HXXU00	Samsung	Samsung 3 Year Pick Up and Return Service Contract with ADH (Applies to Notebooks with MSRP between \$1,500- \$1,999.99)		\$349.99	n/a	n/a	0887276009452